Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: identity

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 dancer
Ib iarinaala
3) the guard
aalgu riad
5) operator
loeoepra dr
7) dentist (feminine)
ntade itlas
9 female cook
lieao cnrac
11) singer
anacan tlte
13) employee
leadolem pe
15) veterinarian
Ivioete neriar
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

housewife

dc | a masaeaa

fireman

erl boombe

boss, manager

e jeelf

dentist (masucline)

etestaldn i

gardener

earndl jiero

director, principal

Idc teirreo

athlete

elaat let

flight attendant (feminine)

|laft aazaa
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: identity
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) comedian
6omelci ¢
19) banker
rebaqo Inue
21) farmer
leerjog anr
23) messenger
el msajreneo
25) pilot
lievo aadr
27) agronomic engineer
gnh grn omliradeineeoo
29) photographer
ogftérafo
31) flight attendant
ae maloozar
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Date:

18)

shoemaker

zaprel toae

20)

waiter, server

mes elero

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

secretary

laaecret asri

lawyer, barrister

oe laaobgd

the policeman

elpoli ica

judge

uzljee

clown

ep yloaas

actress

ar lactiz
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 92161

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =la bailarina , 2 =la ama de casa, 3 =la guardia , 4 = el bombero , 5 = el operador , 6 = el jefe , 7 = la dentista , 8 = el
dentista, 9 = la cocinera , 10 = el jardinero , 11 = la cantante , 12 = el director , 13 = el empleado , 14 = el atleta , 15 = el
veterinario , 16 = la azafata , 17 = el comico , 18 = el zapatero , 19 = el banquero , 20 = el mesero, 21 = el granjero, 22 = la
secretaria , 23 = el mensajero , 24 = el abogado , 25 = el aviador , 26 = el policia , 27 = el ingeniero agrénomo , 28 = el juez
, 29 = fotografo , 30 = el payaso , 31 =la aeromoza, 32 = la actriz
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